FINANCIAL EXPRESS



Head Office: 5-9-11, Dr. Pattabhi Bhavan, Saifabad, Hyderabad - 500 004

Telephone: 040-23252371; Tele Fax: 040-23230883 Notice is hereby given that Share Certificates as detailed below of Andhra Bank are reported to have been lost:

SI.No.	Folio No.	Name of the Share Holder	Share Cert.Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No.of Shares
1	00016515	Kalidindi Narayana Raju	85779-85783	308577601-308578100	500
2	00059011	D Suneetha	294872-294876	329486901-329487400	500

Andhra Bank proposes to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the above Share Certificates. If any person(s) has/have any claims in respect of the said shares or any objection (s) for issuance of the duplicate share certificates in favour of the said applicants, he/she/they should lodge claim(s) or objection (s) with Andhra Bank at its Head Office at the address given above. If no claim(s) and/or objection (s) is/are received within 15 days from the date of publication of the notice, Andhra Bank will consider the issue of duplicate share certificates in favour of the said applicant.

For Andhra Bank For Andhra Bank Place: Hyderabad

(Raghuram Mallela) Date: 29.01.2019 **Company Secretary**



NOTICE

out the declaration of dividend under the monthly dividend option* of the for the same is 04 February, 2019.

Gross Dividend Amount per unit (₹) inclusive of D.D.T. & other statutory levies **	and the same of th	NAV (₹) as on 28 Jan, '19
0.60	10.00	57.9025
0.60	10.00	61.8193
0.080	10.00	13.4096
0.080	10.00	14.6942
	per unit (₹) inclusive of D.D.T. & other statutory levies ** 0.60 0.60 0.080	of D.D.T. & other statutory levies ** 0.60 10.00 0.60 10.00 0.080 10.00

d & is subject to the availability of distributable surplus).

of dividend, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the utory levy (if applicable).

ble Dividend Distribution Tax (D.D.T.) & other statutory levies. Dividend & adequacy of distributable surplus on the record date.

the above mentioned option of the scheme as at close of business hours, or dividend.

arkets, the Trustees reserves the right to restrict the quantum of dividend us available on the record date in case of fall in the market.

demat form: Dividend will be paid to those Unitholders whose names ers under the Dividend Option of the aforesaid plan as on record date. e last bank/address details updated in our records.

at form: Dividend will be paid to those Unitholders/Beneficial Owners der the Dividend Option of the aforesaid plan as on record date. These ank/address details updated in Depository Participant(s) records.

are subject to market risks, read all scheme related

udential Asset Management Company Limited

Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

or, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001. BKC, 13th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.), Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.icicipruamc.com,

Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com

oor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway,

mbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

Dividend

nit holders of ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund

: ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICI Prudential declaration of the following dividend under the dividend ject to availability of distributable surplus on the record 19*:

MAW as on

	(₹ Per unit) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) ^{\$#}	January 28, 2019 (₹ Per unit)
d Advantage	Fund	
	0.07	13.83

be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and upon the extent of distributable surplus available on the vidend option of the Scheme.

applicable statutory levy.

ring Business Day, if that day is a Non - Business Day.

the unit holders/beneficial owners whose names appear ders/Statement of beneficial owners maintained by the under the dividend option of the Scheme, at the close of ord date.

MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN: L85110KA1990PLC011082 Regd. Off: 54-B, Hoskote Industrial Area (KIADB), Chintamani Road, Hoskote - 562 114, Karnataka, India. Phone (Off.): 91-80-27971334

NOTICE

Website: www.milestonegloballimited.com

Notice is hereby given that the next meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held at # A-56, Gulmohar Park, New Delhi-110049 on Saturday, 9th February, 2019, inter alia, to approve the Unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Milestone Global Limited

Sd/-

29.01.2019 Alok Krishna Agarwal Hoskote Chairman

FORM A - PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

[Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Voluntary Liquidation) Regulations, 2017] FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF INDIGRAM SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1 Name of corporate person Indigram Supply Chain Solutions Private Limited. 2 Date of incorporation of corporate person October 1, 1992. Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi 3 Authority under which corporate person is incorporated/registered and Haryana. 4 Corporate Identity Number/ Limited Liability U84200DL1992PTC280014. Identity Number of corporate person 5 Address of the registered office and principal Plot No. B1/B1 First Floor and Second office (if any) of corporate person Floor, Mohan Cooperative, New Delhi-110044. 6 Liquidation commencement date of corporate January 29, 2019. person 7 Name, address, email address, telephone Name: Adarsh Sharma number and registration number of the Registration number of the Liquidator: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01256/ Liquidator 2018-2019/12045 Address: J-6A, Kailash Colony, New Delhi-110048 Telephone Number: +919810074285 Email registered with IBBI adarsh@adarshca.com Email on which claims have to be sent

8 Last date of submission of claims February 28, 2019 Notice is hereby given that the Indigram Supply Chain Solutions Private Limited has

adarsh@adarshca.in

commenced voluntary liquidation on January 29, 2019. The stakeholders of Indigram Supply Chain Solutions Private Limited are hereby called upon to submit a proof of their claims, on or before February 28, 2019, to the liquidator at the address mentioned again item 7.

The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or by electronic means.

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claims shall attract penalties.

Adarsh Sharma

Liquidator of Indigram Supply Chain Solutions Private Limited Registration No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01256/2018-2019/12045 Date: 30-01-2019

Place: New Delhi

SHRI KALYAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L67120RJ1993PLC061489

Regd office: B-19, Lal Bahadur Nagar, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur-302017 (Rajasthan) Tel. No & Fax.: 0141-4034062, 0141-2554270

Website: www.shrikalyan.com, E-Mail: shrikalyan25@hotmail.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 06th day of February, 2019 at 3:00 P.M. at the Registered office of the Company situated at B-19, Lal Bahadur Nagar, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur-302017 (Rajasthan), inter alia, to consider and approve the un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2018 and to take on record the Limited Review Report thereon. The details are also available on the website of the Company i.e. "www.shrikalyan.com"and on the website of stock exchange i.e. "www.bseindia.com".

For Shri Kalyan Holdings Limited

Sd/-Nandani Patidar Place: Jaipur Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Date: 29.01.2019



S H KELKAR AND COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No: L74999MH1955PLC009593

Registered Office: Devkaran Mansion, 36, Mangaldas Road, Mumbai - 400002 Corporate Office: Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai - 400080 Tel No: +91222164 9163 | Fax No: +91222164 9766 Website: www.keva.co.in | Email ld: investors@keva.co.in

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to Regulation 29, 33 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of S H Kelkar and Company Limited will be held on Wednesday, February 06, 2019 at the Corporate Office of the Company at S H Kelkar and Company Limited, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai – 400080 to inter alia consider, approve and take on record the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the guarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

For S H KELKAR AND COMPANY LIMITED

Sd/-

Place : Mumbai Deepti Chandratre Date : January 29, 2019 Company Secretary